asg (07

Months Ended_CStoPes : 25 19.%9 . - L O : %
Compared with Corresponding Periods of Previous Year

B >
Aagh

and for.

! _ B10-1M, _ \
. FOR THE MONTH . FOR THE PERIOD |

No. INC. BLACK ; INC. BLA
THIS YEAR | LAST YEAR DEC. RED THIS YEAR LAST YEAR DEC. RED

OPERATING REVENULS
SALES:

Cash ... e : (B
Charged : . A1
Coupon . ; — A0 i

SRR ) Jo o pot ] 1 S M | S | RER | TE : % | 2 189 T 7 494 24

_.Cost of Merchandise Sold i 9 05 ] 4806 . L 94
Gross. Profit from Sales i B

Miscellaneous Earnings
Total Operating Revenues

Operating Revenues .
i Per Cent. of Sales. f - 1

OPERATING EXPENSES | . | | |
MAINTENANCE: i | i .

: _._.'_:..I_h_,Stol:e__Bldgs, and Fixtures—Repairs |
2! ____Store Bldgs.and Eixtfs—_qure_ciaticn_ii o ;_',_'__'_ |
__Vehicles and Harness - ¥t N

i1  Horses—Renewals _ ' '
12224 Other Maintenance Expenses

|
ORI |

SELLING EXPENSES; f : |

b Salesmen and Deliverymen e i | 582 B 48%E 60 112 | 5 010 6l ,

3 -,i Store Supplies y | | | 29 | ] ' 2 04 ] i ae 21 1634 i
Advertising : .': . ; ' : '

(. ... __Stable Expenses._ e ! | Gl f
_:°  Garage Expenses - et | | LA P85 ! b S .
Other Selling Expenses _ - | ' |

Total Selling Expenses ¥ i § ' ] = ! . (N

GENERAL EXPENSES:

. | Superintendence L 1 208 B4 161 3140 3 " ig :
| "\ Storekeepers and Office Clerks  ~ | | D&l 0| B0 b2l '
‘=l __ Watchmen and Janitors. 'I 2 |22 !

L0 Stationery, Postage and Office Supplie§ . 't} 7| Sl e | ! | |
L84 Telegraph and Telephone | __8 74 14 . 1 '

LALd  Water, Light and Heat . — SeRe P .'}' e .1 ' E " !
Refrigeration I I

a0 G wesl 1 vex 0 O of :
Other General Expenses L aeo |l ped | ; 30 B | :
Total General Expenses i | 6£0 20 B7E 24 &% 91 ' h i : &
Total Operating Expenses 1 586 32 1 158 &9 0 ] 751 94 1
: _Oprg. Exps.—Per Cent; of Sales j kb 3 i Al b 9 | |
| _Net Revenue (Excluding Taxes) ! ! fo4 5ol | mab g bonl s ey o
- Per cent. of Sales e . 61 1 kol T 7 R e R B
__Taxes (Estimated) ol : 6% 25 i} &4 W _ -—'i- .
Net Income from Operation | i 89 | 63 854 1% f
Per Cent. of Sales | : 8ol | ° 1.8 4 g
. R TR S vl TR B
.. PURCHASES L 0K 49 -3 46D 20 N 4B% 24 ©6 41B sB &% 811 54 |










WASHINGPQN UNION GOAL COMPANY =
OORREGTION NOPICE

ol
©’

$0 ALL CONCERNEDs S et - |
15 Please correst Pomm 225, "Merchandise Depto. Oorporation Btatement
: of Oporations ay Tomo,Wash.,Store™, for
month of Deombarglem and for ¢he %mlva

mth. m@d 1808 "_'.1!-.- #1201y &919& 28 f@llol.?ﬂs
= . : : = — — _—’=|
I Repds -SBhould Read
A For the Momth . Por the lMonth
] Black Ing.Black
Iast Year |DecoRed: | Last Year DeooRed o
Per Oent of Sales | % 179 - 3005 184
Eﬁ:ﬁ:ﬁm— =

Auditor®s greice Portland,Oregon,
March 17, 1921,
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146

147
148

149
150
151

153
154
155
156

e
159
160
101
162
163
164

165
166
167

1

!"._Isﬂued by Accounting Department,

Theyemne, Wyé.,

OPERATING REVENUES

Mining Camp Revenue

Commercial Revenue
Municipal Revenue

Miscellaneous Revenue
‘Total

OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE OF PLANT
AND STRUGTURES:

Superintendence

Buildings

Fixtures

Machinery and Apparatus

Transmission and Distribution—Repairs
Tools and Supplies

Plant and Structures—Depreciation
Other Expenses

Total Maintenance

GOB[M?RGL\L EXPENSES:
Superintendence
Solicitation
Advertising
Other Expenses

Total Commercial Expenses

PRODUCTION EXPENSES:
Superintendence
Manufacture
Transmission and Distribution
Other Expenses ?

Total Production Expenses

GENERAL EXPENSES:
Salaries of General Officers,
General Office Clerks and Att'ds.
Salaries of Clerks (Local)
General Office Expenses
Law Expenses
Injuries and Dawmnages
Insurance
Stationery and Printing

Other Expenses

Total General Expenses

Total

OTHER OPERATIONS—CR:
Light and Power—Company Mines
Light—Merchandise Department
Light and Power—Water Planis

Total Other Operations

Total Operating Expenses
Net Operating Revenue
(Excluding Thxes)
Taxes A
Total Operating Expenses and Taxes
Net Income from Operation

Ratio of Oper' Exps, (Excidg. Taxes)
to Total Operating Revenues

Ratio of Operating Expenses and
Tazes to Total Oper's Revenues

7 '-".‘.'l'--','";..C Ligh'tv Plaﬂt in July: 19125

L TPenof, .
_-5)“];.:\: [
-

D]

=

—~——=——1 014 181

THIS YEAR

182 56

[
L
[» ]

19
218 55

58

e R e ITIAATRIFT

LAST YEAR

INC. BLACK

DEC, RED

Gorrespoudence in relatl
be addressed to ihe

THIS YEAR

Auditor.

FOR THE PERIOD

LAST YEAR

I
D

on to this stalement should

EC.

NC. BLACK

RED




~ Acer. ’ ~ FOR THE MONTH " 'FOR THE FERIOD -
pe. THIS YEAR LAST YEAR T E THIS YEAR LAST YEAR e LA
OPERATING REVENUES it
i
Mining Camp Revenue 183 83 [ 366 39
Commercial Revenue !.’
Municipal Revenue |
Miscellaneous Revenue
Total 183 83 . 366 39 .
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE OF PLANT
AND STRUCTURES:
141  Superintendence
142 Buildings
143 Fixtures
144 Machinery and Apparatus
145 Transmission and Distribution—Repairs
146 Tools and Supplies
. aciati 159 B2
147 Plant and Structures—Depreciation 79 ?6 159 52
148 = Other Expenses L
Total Maintenance 79 ?6 v 159 52
COMMERGIAL EXPENSES:
149  Superintendence
150 Solicitation
151  Advertising
152  Other Expenses
Total Commercial Expenses
PRODUCTION EXPENSES:
153 ‘Superintendence 20 00 40 00
154 Manufacture 89 96 208 18 §
155 Transmission and Distribution :
156 Other Expenses
Total Production Expenses 109 96 v 248 75
GENERAL EXPENSES:
157 Salaries of General Ol'ﬁ‘cers.
General Office Clerks and Att'dts. 4 37 10 18
158  Salaries of Clerks (Local)
159  General Office Expenses
160 Law Expenses
161 Injuries and Damages
16z Insurance )
163 . Stationery and Printing -
164 | Other Expenses
Total General Expe}l‘gé;' 1 4 ! 37 _'j_ : 10 3.8 . _
=, i
Lo 194 09 418 45 ;
OTHER OPERATIONS_CR:
165 Light and P_ower—Coﬁpany Mines PO W T e
166  Light—Merchandise Department 11 .50 Tild LA 23 00
167 Light and Power—Water Plants " 5§ :}
Total Other Operations 2¥ -50 P -'iq 23 0’3: 4
h 2 A I
Total Operating Expenses 182 59 4 | i i 395 45
Net Operating Revenue ) G
(Excluding Taxes) 1°24 i 29 06 -
Taxes 23 00 46 00 -
Total Operating Expenses and Taxes 205 59 443 45 ;
Net Income from Operation 21 76 ’ ?5’06
Ratio of Oper'g Exps, (Excldg. Taxes)
to Total Operati ng Revenues 993 1993
Ratio of Operating Expenses and .
Taxes to Total Oper'g Revenues b i | !
o I T 1118 | i | 240
ide g4 S o ey S
orT -9 1919 — . . =Mt -
v S
Pl b
Issned by Accounting Department, Bt Cory

espondence in relation (o this atutement shonld
be addressed to the Auditor.

Gheﬁéﬁﬁ’l % ﬂr’l%g‘r:ﬁo{eggn T g_.._;gfsml_




oy : soeny © U FORTHEMONTH 7
et : , .
| 0.

: L

“FOR THE PERIOD -
1 INC. BLACK || e S 7 INC. BLAC
THIS YEAR LAST YEAR DEC. RED ! THIS YEAR LAST YEAR EC. REKD

OPERATING REVENUES

Mining Camp Revenue 202 94 569 38
Commercial Revenue

Municipal Revenue

Miscellaneous Revenue

Total

202 %4 _ 869
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE OF PLANT
AND STRUCTURES:

141 . Superintendence
| 142 ' Buildings

143 Fixtures
" 144 . Machinery and Apparatus
. 145 Traosmission and Distribution—Repairs |

146  Tools and Supplies

147 Plant and Structures—Depreciation 79 73 :3353 23
148 Other Expenses | :
. Total Maintenance i 7% 76 839 28
COMMERGIAL EXPENSES:
149 Superintendence
150 Solicitation
151 Advertising
152  Other Expenses
Total Commercial Expenses
PRODUCTION EXPENSES: i
I53 Soperintendence 20 o0 &0 00
154 Manufacture 61 94 270 6§
155 Transmission and Distribution
156, Other Expenses ;
' Total Production Expenses I 81 9 . 330 69 -
GENERAL EXPENSES:
e e e 8 61 | 18 79
155 Salaries of Clerks (Local)
159 General Office Expenses
| 160 . Law Expenses
161 Injuries and Damages
162  Insurance 9 23 928
163  Stationery and Printing
164 Other Expenses
il Total General Expenses ___ 1? “‘ ."- : L I ! e 33 92 <t
| .
i .'_I'ot:s.l ! 17’ “ 4’” 507 gg
-I . OTHER OPERATIONS_CR:
'_ 165 Light and Power—Company Mines
i l 166, Light—Merchandise Department E il 50 . | ! 3“ 50
' 167 Light and Power—Water Plants : b ’
. Total Other Operations | !’1 50 . i | i “ sg h o A
Total Operating Expenses 168 ot 4

L | S634p
Net Operating Revenue |
(Excluding Taxes)

L3 g
Taxes ' 69 00
Total Operating Expenses and Taxes | 632 ‘9 ¢
Net Income from Operation | 63 16 -
Ratio of Oper'g Exps. (Excldg. Taxes)

to Total Operating Revenues

Ratio of Operating Expenses and
Taxes to Total Oper's Revenues

Correspoundence in relation to this slatement should
be nddressed to the Auditor.
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g oCt Tono, Washington
E October
g Third
p Nineteen Thirteen

E &

lir. R Blaigdell, Auditor.

£~ Tn

delaye.
tural enu

: Portland, Oregon.

%é Dear Sir: _

%E Replying to your letter of the 2nd instant in
%% regard to Form 228, will state that we followed the prece-
zz dent set on this form for July, 1913, which was taken to

Portland in an incomplete state and returned to this office

with your letter of August 30th.

However, our present recollection of the Classifi-

cation leads us to believe that charge was erroneously made

against Account No. 141, since the items represent, in labor,

a proportion of time of General SBuperintendent, Firemen and

ces and 1o conthigencies of transrortatio
bs, Nodeductions for shortage by thefl;

<2 others engaged in the operation of the plant; and the same
%% is true of the material charge. Under these conditions we be-
%z lieve the correct distribution of charges should read as
—é follows:

5 July, 1913 Laboxr liaterial Total

Account Ko. 153 $20.00 $ 20.00
Account No. 154 105.47

$13.32 118.79
August, 1913

All orders are recelved subjeet

Account No. 153 20,00

20.00
Account No. 154 2755

12.41 89.96

Yours truly,

—

Genl. Superintendent.




ki

B

October 2, 1913,
Hr‘. E. So B!’OORBB

Genoral Supt.,
Tono, Wash.

Dear Sir:

Referring tc your Form 228, and cur Form 227, both of which show the
operatic n of the electric light plont for the menths of July and August this yeor.
These reperis shew that the plant was oporated without any expense exgcept feor maine
tenance and supervisicn. Under Producticn Expenses nothing has been shown and I
questien very much if this is the case. hat have you beon deing with the salaries
of engineer and elestrician, and cost of 0il, waste and fuel used? I am net sending
cubt Form 227 ms I weuld like to get the information called for in this leotter before

it ip gent to anyone olse, who might criticise it.

Therefore ploase advise me as
early as pcesible.

Yours truly,

nea

A:d 15 AR

——_—wra
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. o T FORTHE MONTH
CCY.

THIS YEAR LAST YEAR g;g: B'—‘“‘R‘E'-‘: THIS YEAR LAST YEAR INC. BLACK

.~ FOR THE PERIOD =
REC, RED

OPERATING REVENUES
Mining Camp Revenue 220 3¢ 789 677

Commercial Revenue
Municipal Revenue
Miscellaneous Revenue

Total 230 3¢ "9 67

OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE OF PLANT
AND STRUCTURES:
141  Superintendence
142 Buildings
| 143 Fixtures
144 Machinery and Apparatus
145 Transmission and Distribution—Repairs
146 Tools and Supplies

147 Plant and Structures—Depreciation 79 76 319 06
. 148 Other Expenses
-ll thal Maintenance 79 76 319 04

COMMERCIAL EXPENSES:
149 Superintendence
150 Solicitation
151 Advertising
152 Other Expenses

Total Commercial Expenses

PRODUCTION EXPENSES:

|153 Superintendence 20 00 80 GO
facture 62 40 333 09

’\"mission and Distribution
O& ¢ Expenses

Total Production Expenses 82 40 413 09

GENERAL EXPENSES:
Salaries of General Officers,
General Office Clerks and Att'des. 7 8l 26 60
155  Salaries of Clerks (Local)
159 General Office Expenses
160 Law Expenses

161 Injuries and Damages

162 Insurance 9 16 igé 39
163  Stationery and Printing
164 Other Expenses i
Total General Expenses 16 97 ! 44 99
Total 179 13 { 777 13
OTHER OPERATIONS _CR:
165 Light and Power—Company Mines
166  Light—Merchandise Department - 11 50 46 00
167 Light and Power—Water Plants
Total Other Operations 11 50 46 00
Total Operating Expenses 167 63 731 12
Net Operating Revenue i t
{Exciudint;’; Taxes) 52 73 . 58 55
Taxes . 23 00 | 92 00
Total Operating Expenses and Taxes 190 63 , 823 12
Net Income from Operation 29 fn. =y 4 33 4% s
n“\ i
Ratio of Oper'g Exps. (Excldg. Taxes) ) e el
to Total Operating Revenues 761 ¢4 926 ' i PR 5
Ratio of Operating Expenses and | ot o '
Taxes to Total Oper'g Revenues 865 1 042
f ,- i
Ho S A . -
d by Accounting Depart A & |
ed by Accountin e . RN '
Issu e p?r ment, 7 Correspondence in relation to this siStement should

Gheyenne, Wyo., i 191 be addressed to the Auditor.







THIS YEAR

— ™ e S

~ FOR THE MONTH

i i

FOR THE PERIOD

LAST YEAR g’ég-: SEA " rwis yEAR LAST YEAR =sly ELAE:‘;
". OPERATING REVENUES |
l P
Mining Camp Revenue 287 55 &956 63 58 28 1 306 47 818 08 988 39
| Commercial Revenue
! Municipal Revenue
Miscellaneous Revenue I !
o 287 58 295 83 58 28 1 506 47 318 08 988 39
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANCE OF PLANT
AND STRUCTURES:
T4x  Superintendence
142  Buildings
'143 Fixtures
144 | Machinery and Apparatus
145 ' Transmission and Distribution—Repairs
| 146  Tools and Supplies
| 147 Plant and Structures—Depreciation 78 76 87 26 7 50 478 B6 164 86 813 70
148  Other Expenses | i
Total Maintenance 79 76 87 26 7 50 478 56 164 86 513 70
COMMERCIAL EXPENSES:
149  Superintendence
150 | Solicitation
151  Advertising
152  Other Expenses
Total Commercial Expenses
PRODUGCTION EXPENSES:
I53  Superintendence 20 00 20 00 i20 00 120 00
' 154 = Manufacture 100 49 108 54 3 06 502 06 178 54 323 52
155 | Transmission and Distribution
156 | Other Expenses
Total Pfcd_ucliou Expenses 120 49 103 54 16 95 622 06 178 54 443 52
GENERAL EXPENSES:
157 Salaries of General Officers,
General Office Clerks and Att'dts. 34 41 o4 41
158  Salaries of Clerks (Local)
550  General Office Expenses i3 94 13 94
100  Law Expenses
161 Injuries and Damages
162  Insurance 11 29 11 29 38 84 38 84
163  Stationery and Printing .
164  Other Expenses
Total General Expenses 2 i1 29 87 .19 87 19
Total 211 54 190 80 20 74! 1 187 81 343 40 844 41
OTHER OPERATIONS -CK:
"165  Light and Power—Company Mines
166  Light—Merchandise Department
167 Light and Power—Water Plants
Total Other Operations :
Total Operating Expenses 211 B4 190 80 = 20 74 1 187 61 343 40 844 41
;\'et(Opernling Revenue
Excluding Taxe
) 26 01 105 03 79 02| 11866 25 32 143 98,
Taxes  (Bstimated) 22 78 2278 18773 137 73,
Total Operating Expenses and Taxes 234, 29 120 80 43471 1 3256 B4 343 40 282 14
Net Income from Operation 3 28 105 03 101 75 | 19 o7 25 32 6 25
. Ratio O’E‘Oper'g Exps. (Excldg. Taxes) i !
to Total Operating Revenues 89_.1% ! 64.5% 24'.6%? 90,.9% | 108::0‘% 1701%.
Ratio of Operating Expenses and %
Taxes to Tolal Oper'g Revenues 9846 34, . G
| . 64055 VB L0858, 008 6.5%
JS—— y S RS OALEE - . E Vomeor
Copis SANT g 'OL_WL’%W/
Lo A ins a3pm e TO PRESIDENT. B _
T ccouanz}Dep;ﬂiusT; o vy M0 Vics Pris. & CONTROLLEEorrespondence in relaiion to this etalement shop!’
[ 710m [, 2 31 ", 'I} 2
Cheyenne, Wyo., 191" TO VIORn I'nus. & GHN'L MGRbe pddre

574 ; ssed to the Auditor.
3 TO ABSISTANY GENERAL MGR. :

= pl ; .
shecked by ? TO GRHERAL LJwli. FRBNUENT,
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F'OR T'HE MONTH

INC. BLACK |

=i

F’OFI THE PE RIDD

THIS YEAR LAST YEAR el THIS YEAR LAST YEAR 'Nfé E"-A;-'-E*; 2
OPERATING REVENUES |
Mining Camp Revenue 2R7 30 211 89 15 41 1 538 ™ 529 97 1 003 80
Commercial Revenue
' Municipal Revenue
i Miscellaneous Revenue i
e e .. 227 30 211 89 15 41 1 833 7% 52g 97 1 003 80
OPERATING EXPENSES
MAINTENANGE OF PLANT
! AND STRUCTURES:
141 = Superintendence
142 Buildings
143 Fixtures
144 Machinery and Apparatus
145 Transmission and Distribution—Repairs
146 Tools and Supplies
147 Plant and Structures—Depreciation 79 76 96 10 16 34 558 32 260 96 297 36
148  Other Expenses 1 !
o Total Maintenance. %6 96 10 . 16 34 668 32 260 96 RIT 36
COMMERCIAL EXPENSES:
149 . Superintendence
150  Solicitation
151  Advertising
152 Other Expenses
_ Total Commercial Expenses /8
PRODUGTION EXPENSES:
153  Superintendence 20 00 20 00 140 00 140 00
154 Manufacture 48 61 131 00 82 39 850 67 209 54 4l 13
155 Transmission and Distribution
156 « Other Expenses i
Total Production Expenses 68 61 181 00 62 39 690 6% 309 54 &6l 13
GENERAIL EXPENSES:
157 Salaries of General Officers,
General Office Clerks and Att'dts. 16 B4 16 B4 80 95 50 95
153  Salaries of Clerks (Local)
159  General Office Expenses a9 08 33 08 46 97 46 9%
160 Law Expenses
161 Injuries and Damages
162  Insurance g9 7 27 48 585 48 55
163 = Stationery and Printing
164 Other Expenses L i -
Total General Expenses 59 28 B9 28 . 146 4% 146 47
- et T _— TPta] = — e e s _.'m.?. 65' == - "2'2? 1'0 — 19 % T 1 395 4‘5 5?0 5{) — 824: 96 -
OTHER OPERATIONS —CR:
165 Light and Power—Company Mines
166 Light—Merchandise Department
167 Light and Power—Water Plants
Total Other Operations A - Lam. ) = = s
, Total Operating Expenses. 20765 28730 1945 139546 570 50 824 96 |
Net Opefating Revenue
e Rl 19 65 15 21 84 86 138 31 40 53 178 84
Taxes  (Egtimated) 22 73 22 73 160 46 160 46|
Total Operating Expenses and Taxes 280 38 227 10 3 28 1 656 92 870 50 985 42
Net Income from Operation 3 08 1621,  A2i18| 22 15 40 58 18 38
Ratio of Oper'g Exps. (Excldg. Taxes
to Total Operahng Revenues ) 91,3 107‘2 15;9 91.0 107 .7 16.7
Ratio of Ogeraung Expenses and i
Taxes to '1:c:tn.} Oper'g Revenues 101-.3 107,2 5.9 101.4 1077 6.3
Copizs szNT . b
essos TO PRESIDENT,
by A i 7 oo Phiaine
Igsued by Bm“uh;.g Dex:urtmenf. d ;‘g \jﬁ 1}’{{ 3, f‘ CO”’T“OLE@Brrespoudcucu in relation to this statement shounld
3 ol LR L 2 15, u\l:\'u
-Cheyenne, Wyo., “6 1914 191 ecers TO ASSISTANYT GENERAL ;'.’cl;’ff addressed to the Auditor.

sacied by
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